Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.35
1:14.57
1:14.58
1:14.95
1:15.00
1:15.89
1:15.95
1:15.96
1:17.29
1:17.29
1:18.02
1:20.05
1:20.90
1:22.79

1:26.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.35
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1:14.58
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1:15.89
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1:15.00
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Date

21/10/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
27/11/22
01/10/22
15/10/22
09/11/22
12/10/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
20/09/22
27/10/21
29/07/21
21/05/21

28/04/21

Date

21/10/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
27/111/22
09/11/22
15/10/22
12/10/22
01/10/22

Meet

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro

Stocport Metro

Stockport Metro

Meet

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022

Venue

Moorways SV
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bury

Wigan

Wigan
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Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Grand Central
Life Leisure

Grand Central
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Stockport

Wigan
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Club Swam Under
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1:18.02 348 H 20/09/22 Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022 Stockport Stockport Mo 4
1:17.29 358 F 23/01/22 Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
1:17.29 358 H 23/01/22 Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
1:20.05 322 H 27/10/21 Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series Stockport Stockport Mo 4
1:20.90 312 H 29/07/21 Stockport Metro Grand Central Stockport Mo 0
1:22.79 291 H 21/05/21 Stocport Metro Life Leisure Stockport Mo 0
1:26.05 259 H 28/04/21 Stockport Metro Grand Central Stockport Mo 0
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