## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.35	436	Н	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.57	398	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.58	398	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.95	392	Н	27/11/22	Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet	Bury	Chadderton	3
1:15.00	392	Н	01/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:15.89	378	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.95	377	Н	09/11/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:15.96	377	Н	12/10/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:17.29	358	Н	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.29	358	F	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:18.02	348	Н	20/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:20.05	322	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:20.90	312	Н	29/07/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:22.79	291	Н	21/05/21	Stocport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:26.05	259	Н	28/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.35	436	Н	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.57	398	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.58	398	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.95	392	Н	27/11/22	Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet	Bury	Chadderton	3
1:15.95	377	Н	09/11/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:15.89	378	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.96	377	Н	12/10/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series 2022-23	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:15.00 Copyright 202	392 4	Н	01/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							-
1:18.02	348	Н	20/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:17.29	358	F	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.29	358	Н	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:20.05	322	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:20.90	312	Н	29/07/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:22.79	291	Н	21/05/21	Stocport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:26.05	259	Н	28/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0

Page 2 / 2